

17 SBD/2021-22

5025 PALI PATH TO MAHAWAR
MUSLIM TOLA,
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEANIPUR DIVISION

MMWSEY (WEN)

GHANASHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

21/11/21

M.B. No - 1506

ABSTRACT OF COSTING

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① selling and construction of Benel Hill. a.c.					
vide T.M. B. page. ② eton ③					
1710 @ Rs 413238/-	R ₂				4132=00
②. Construction of Ref. for an					
vide T.M. B. page. ③ eton ④					
47108 @ Rs 191213/-	R ₂				7649200
③. Disposal of the excess					
per most - a.c.					
vide T.M. B. page ① eton ①					
225.00 M ² @ Rs 1588.84/-	R ₂				35748920
④. Road level - a.c.					
vide T.M. B. page ① eton ②					
0.34 Hect. @ Rs 53879.81/-	R ₂				18319=00
⑤. Excavation for road					
width - a.c.					
vide T.M. B. page. ③ eton ⑤					
55.12 M ² @ Rs 7501/-	R ₂				4168=00
⑥. Construction of drainage					
2.5 has (9) 1/2 - a.c.					
vide T.M. B. page. ① eton. ②					
19.46 M ² @ Rs 3315.27/-	R ₂				64515200
⑦. providing and laying					
concrete flag 10/4/4.301					
vide T.M. B. page ① eton ③					
13.01 M ² @ Rs 4121.63/-	R ₂				53622200

Continuation
for Rs 5,09,8942

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) ¹⁴ construction of un-sainfo					1358509894=00
concrete per m ² - 20					
vide T.M. B. 1091. (15) 21. (51)					
156.06 H ² (15) 7591.81/08					11,6917220
(9) ²⁵ earth work in excavation					
in 100 m ² - 20					
vide T.M. B. 1091. (3) 21. (61)					
178.15 H ² (15) 283.94/08					50584200
(10) ²⁶ providing and laying					
1st class bedding for 100 m ²					
vide T.M. B. 1091. (3) 21. (61)					
2000 m ² (15) 496.08/08					10,900.00
(11) ²⁷ providing and laying					
per 15 in 100 m ² of					
vide T.M. B. 1091. (3) 21. (61)					
15.924 H ² (15) 600.31/08					9562000
(12) ²⁸ 1500 masonry in 100					
(14) in 100 m ² wall. 20.					
vide T.M. B. 1091. (3) 21. (61)					
154.35 H ² (15) 5973.86/08					92193700
(13) ²⁹ providing and laying					
1000 m ² per 100 m ²					
vide T.M. B. 1091. (3) 21. (61)					
5.00 m ² (15) 3654.89/08					1827420
vide T.M. B. 1091. (3) 21. (61)					
27.7578500					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 30 providing and laying 30 nos mudra Reo HPS 3 Rowed				13P 02	775785=00
vide TM. HPS 2. (5) 2h (12)					
35.00 mtr. @ Rs. 3844.64/- Rs					134562=00
(15) 31 plastering with 1/4" 24					
(1'4) - 26 - 26 - 26					
vide TM. HPS 2. (5) 2h (13)					
209.90 m ² @ Rs. 1844.78/- Rs					38785=02
(16) 32 plastering two coats with peint - 26 - 26 - 26					
vide TM. HPS 2. (5) 2h (14)					
(17) 33 Earth work in Drench in 1'4" 1'4" 1'4" 0					
vide TM. HPS 2. (6) 2h (15)					
162.29 m ³ @ Rs 283.94/- Rs					46081=00
(18) 34 providing and laying 15 with slope 1'4" 1'4" 1'4"					
vide TM. HPS 2. (6) 2h (16)					
20.28 m ² @ Rs. 6006.31/- Rs					121808=00
(19) 35 providing and laying peint 26 with 1'4" 1'4" 1'4"					
vide TM. HPS 2. (6) 2h (17)					
101.71 m ² @ Rs. 6623.01/- Rs					673626=00
706 Rs 3820165=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Providing and laying pipe with ins/sch. d or			13.5	8382016500	
Node T.M. 15.08.67 (13)					
122.58.45 (18.68.19.49/- 8				883593300	
(21) Providing and laying					
35 pipe 1000t. d - 0					
Node T.M. 13.08.67 (19)					
44705 @ 8.110.97/- 8				4883200	
(22) Providing and laying					
38 Re 1100 airt. Cap at					
Node T.M. 15.08.67 (21)					
2.82.113 @ 2019.401/- 8				2000000	
(23) Supplying & laying					
39 1450 T.M. 17.08.67					
Node T.M. 15.08.67 (20)					
0.07 m. @ 48064.10/- 8				3427200	
(24) Back filling in 1/4					
40 trench d. d. d.					
Node T.M. 15.08.67 (29)					
68.76 M ³ @ 8.49608/- 8				34110000	
(25) Providing and laying					
41 (25) d. d. d.					
Node T.M. 15.08.67 (25)					
115.20 M ³ @ 8.29757/- 8				342809200	
				5067577200	

100000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/B 50	67377200
26) providing and laying 42 filler media - a - a					
vide T.M. R.P.R. (10) 2d (26)					
50.40 M ³ @ B. 496.08/- B					25002200
27) providing and laying 44 M25 concrete slab - a - a					
vide T.M. R.P.R. (9) 2d (23)					
15.49 M ³ @ B. 7752.53/- B					120087200
28) supplying fitting and 45 flooring H.Y.S.D. T.M. - a - a					
vide T.M. R.P.R. (9) 2d (22)					
29) providing and filling tank 46 Sealand - a - a - a					
vide T.M. R.P.R. (10) 2d (28)					
15.00 M ³ @ B. 38.02/- B					570200
30) Cost down of R.C.C. wall 47 do - a - a - a					
vide T.M. R.P.R. (10) 2d (25)					
1.93 M ³ @ B. 7321.19/- B					14130200
				7d B. 5320872200	
Add. 10% Lab. chs.				(+) B. 53209200	
Add. 12% G.S.T.				(+) B. 638505200	
Add. S. Fee				(+) B. 1,10,000200	
				G.T. B. 61,22586200	
Less. 17.60% Balau				(-) B. 10,77575200	
				Net. B. 50,45011200	

Continuation

24/3/23
25/03/2023
AE